North Carolina Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Building
One West Morgan Street

Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

3.1 Calendar

Monday, 7 July 2014

PANEL NO. O

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON 7 JULY 2014 BY PANEL TO BE
DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS
PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

Inre: B.A.S.
Inre: LE.S.W.,, LA.S-W
Inre: K.B.G.

InRe:K.C.,H.C.,,C.C,, S.C.

In re: T.M.
In re: M.M.M.

14-114
14-132
14-206
14-210
14-293
14-298

Henderson
Davidson
Mitchell
Edgecombe
Durham

Onslow

Sent Date: 16 June 2014



North Carolina Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Building
One West Morgan Street

Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

Monday, 21 July 2014

PANEL NO. O

3.1 Calendar

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON 21 JULY 2014 BY PANEL TO BE
DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS
PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

Inre: C.A. & B.A.
In re: D.M.W.

Inre: S.T.B., Jr., & O.N.B.
Inre: KR.M. & K. A.L.M.
Inre: S.B.0., K.G.O., K.J.O.

Inre: M.S.

13-1468
14-48

14-213
14-248
14-299
14-348

Wake
Forsyth
Iredell
Cumberland
Brunswick

Forsyth

Sent Date: 24 June 2014



North Carolina Court of Appeals
Court of Appeals Building
One West Morgan Street
Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

Supplemental Calendar

PANEL NO. O

Monday, 21 July 2014

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON 21 JULY 2014 BY PANEL TO BE
DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS
PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

State v Coffield
State v Adlan
State v Allen
State v St. George
State v Autry
State v Tucker
State v Styles
Brousard v Brousard
State v Sellers

State v Dunston

14-19
14-92
14-105
14-180
14-218
14-219
14-281
14-301
14-362
14-401

Edgecombe
Guilford
Henderson
Lenoir
Sampson
Forsyth
McDowell
Pitt
Davidson

Durham

Sent Date: 17 June 2014



North Carolina Court of Appeals

Court of Appeals Building
One West Morgan Street
Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

3.1 Calendar

Monday, 28 July 2014

PANEL NO. O

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON 28 JULY 2014 BY PANEL TO BE
DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS
PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

Inre: C.E.C.B., S.M.B.,, EM.G.B. 14-164
Inre: K.H., G.B., J.S. 14-211
Inre:H.S.,J.S.,PS., 1l 14-292
Inre: W.J.B. 14-351
Inre: K.B.J.N. & J.S.N. 14-352
In re: KKM.D. 14-370

New Hanover
Guilford
Swain
Rutherford
Mecklenburg
Surry

Sent Date: 8 July 2014



