Court of Appeals Building One West Morgan Street Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

### 3.1 Calendar

Monday, 7 July 2014

PANEL NO. 0

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON <u>7 JULY 2014</u> BY PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

In re: B.A.S.	14-114	Henderson
In re: L.E.S.W., I.A.S-W	14-132	Davidson
In re: K.B.G.	14-206	Mitchell
In Re: K.C., H.C., C.C., S.C.	14-210	Edgecombe
In re: T.M.	14-293	Durham
In re: M.M.M.	14-298	Onslow

Sent Date: 16 June 2014

Court of Appeals Building One West Morgan Street Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

### 3.1 Calendar

Monday, 21 July 2014

PANEL NO. 0

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON <u>21 JULY 2014</u> BY PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

In re: C.A. & B.A.	13-1468	Wake
In re: D.M.W.	14-48	Forsyth
In re: S.T.B., Jr., & O.N.B.	14-213	Iredell
In re: K.R.M. & K.A.L.M.	14-248	Cumberland
In re: S.B.O., K.G.O., K.J.O.	14-299	Brunswick
In re: M.S.	14-348	Forsyth

Sent Date: 24 June 2014

Court of Appeals Building One West Morgan Street Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

### **Supplemental Calendar**

Monday, 21 July 2014

PANEL NO. 0

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON <u>21 JULY 2014</u> BY PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

State v Coffield	14-19	Edgecombe
State v Adlan	14-92	Guilford
State v Allen	14-105	Henderson
State v St. George	14-180	Lenoir
State v Autry	14-218	Sampson
State v Tucker	14-219	Forsyth
State v Styles	14-281	McDowell
Brousard v Brousard	14-301	Pitt
State v Sellers	14-362	Davidson
State v Dunston	14-401	Durham

Sent Date: 17 June 2014

Court of Appeals Building One West Morgan Street Raleigh, North Carolina 27601

### 3.1 Calendar

Monday, 28 July 2014

PANEL NO. 0

THE FOLLOWING CASE(S) WILL BE HEARD WITHOUT ORAL ARGUMENT ON <u>28 JULY 2014</u> BY PANEL TO BE DESIGNATED BY THE CHIEF JUDGE. COUNSEL ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED NOT TO APPEAR FOR ORAL ARGUMENTS PURSUANT TO 30(f) OF THE NORTH CAROLINA RULES OF APPELLATE PROCEDURE.

In re: C.E.C.B., S.M.B., E.M.G.B.	14-164	New Hanover
In re: K.H., G.B., J.S.	14-211	Guilford
In re: H.S., J.S., P.S., III	14-292	Swain
In re: W.J.B.	14-351	Rutherford
In re: K.B.J.N. & J.S.N.	14-352	Mecklenburg
In re: K.M.D.	14-370	Surry

Sent Date: 8 July 2014